Sun Verde Valley GP: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000 No resti
Camp Verde, AZ

February 05, 2023

Pro Open
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
Finish Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos
1 |llan Sessions 27 | POL [[l00:03:20.087| 1 |00:03:20.087§00:03:40.802| 1 |00:07:00.889§00:03:38.861| 1 |00:10:39.750§00:03:39.922| 1 |00:14:19.672]00:03:38.252| 1
2 ||Dan Hurn 2914| CAM [iil00:03:30.787| 2 |00:03:30.78700:03:56.282| 2 |00:07:27.069§00:03:51.832| 2 |00:11:18.901]00:03:49.141| 2 |00:15:08.042§00:03:49.992| 2




|

Lap 6

Lap 7

Lap 8

Lap 9

Lap 1

0

Lap 1

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

00:17:57.924

00:03:33.562

1

00:21:31.486

00:03:34.492

1

00:25:05.978

00:03:36.751

1

00:28:42.729

00:03:45.162

1

00:32:27.891

00:03:43.852

1

00:36:11.743

00:03:45.151

00:18:58.034

00:03:52.523

2

00:22:50.557

00:03:47.141

2

00:26:37.698

00:03:47.982

2

00:30:25.680

00:08:16.324

2

00:38:42.004

00:04:53.052

2

00:43:35.056

00:05:04.323




Lap 1

2

Lap 1

3

_
Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

00:39:56.894

00:03:44.313

1

00:43:41.207

00:03:36.841

1

00:47:18.048

00:48:39.379




Sun Verde Valley GP: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000 No resti
Camp Verde, AZ
February 05, 2023

1000cc Turbo
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

Finish Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos

1 |[Jon Froust 553 | POL ||ll00:03:08.877| 1 ]00:03:08.877§00:03:43.732| 1 |00:06:52.609]00:03:35.532| 1 |00:10:28.141]00:03:33.331| 1 |00:14:01.472]00:03:33.262| 1

2 ||Chris Cr Linny Lindstrf 316 | CAM |ill00:03:26.987| 3 ]00:03:26.987§00:03:47.772| 3 |00:07:14.759400:03:39.802| 3 |00:10:54.561]00:03:41.542| 3 |00:14:36.103]00:03:41.632| 2

3 ||Dennis Willie 3229 CAM |ll00:03:33.877| 4 |00:03:33.877]00:03:54.162| 4 [00:07:28.039§00:03:51.252| 4 |00:11:19.291§00:03:54.602| 4 (00:15:13.893]00:03:56.352| 3

4 ||Bruce St Germain 25 | CAM |[ifl00:05:00.398| 5 |00:05:00.398§00:14:44.957| 5 |00:19:45.355§00:04:38.052| 5 |00:24:23.407]00:04:23.552| 5 |00:28:46.959]00:03:57.082| 4

5 ||Travis Sessions 77 | POL |[l00:03:15.207| 2 |00:03:15.207§00:03:39.412| 2 |00:06:54.619§00:03:41.360| 2 |00:10:35.979]00:03:50.879| 2 |00:14:26.858




|

Lap 6

Lap 7

Lap 8

Lap 9

Lap 1

0

Lap 1

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

00:17:34.734

00:03:39.332

00:21:14.066

00:03:38.841

00:24:52.907

00:03:59.753

00:28:52.660

00:03:42.501

1

00:32:35.161

00:03:35.732

00:36:10.893

00:03:41.012

00:18:17.735

00:03:46.411

00:22:04.146

00:03:42.732

00:25:46.878

00:03:45.302

00:29:32.180

00:03:46.212

2

00:33:18.392

00:03:45.411

00:37:03.803

00:03:45.793

00:19:10.245

00:03:55.401

00:23:05.646

00:03:53.813

00:26:59.459

00:04:01.412

00:31:00.871

00:04:05.721

3

00:35:06.592

00:04:12.933

00:39:19.525

00:04:04.682

00:32:44.041

00:03:55.822

AW IN|~

00:36:39.863

00:04:14.522

BIWIN|~

00:40:54.385

00:03:43.072

AW IN|~

00:44:37.457




Lap 12 Lap 13
Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed
00:39:51.905§ 00:03:38.291| 1 |00:43:30.196[§00:03:45.392| 1 |00:47:15.588
00:40:49.596 00:03:43.951| 2 |00:44:33.547
00:43:24.207§ 00:04:08.411| 3 |00:47:32.618




Sun Verde Valley GP: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000 No resti
Camp Verde, AZ

February 05, 2023

RS1

Finish

Name

Lap 1

Lap 2

Lap 3

Lap 4

Lap %

Nbr

Brand

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

1

Waylon Schweizer

928

POL

00:03:48.448

1

00:03:48.448

00:04:08.822

1

00:07:57.270

00:04:20.462

1

00:12:17.732

00:04:15.012

1

00:16:32.744

00:04:13.102




|

Lap 6

Lap 7

Lap 8

Lap 9

Lap 1

0

Lap 1

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

00:20:45.846

00:04:14.482

1

00:25:00.328

00:04:28.322

1

00:29:28.650

00:04:24.122

1

00:33:52.772

00:04:24.442

1

00:38:17.214

00:04:04.702

1

00:42:21.916

00:04:07.543




Lap 1

2

Lap 1

3

_
Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

00:46:29.459




