Sun	Verde Valley G	P: Ra	ace 10	Big UTVs	/You	uth 1000 N	No resti										
Cam	p Verde, AZ																
Febr	uary 05, 2023																
Pro	Open																
					Lap	1		Lap	2		Lap	3		Lap -	4		Lap §
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos
1	lan Sessions	27	POL	00:03:20.087	1	00:03:20.087	00:03:40.802	1	00:07:00.889	00:03:38.861	1	00:10:39.750	00:03:39.922	1	00:14:19.672	00:03:38.252	1
2	Dan Hurn	2914	CAM	00:03:30.787	2	00:03:30.787	00:03:56.282	2	00:07:27.069	00:03:51.832	2	00:11:18.901	00:03:49.141	2	00:15:08.042	00:03:49.992	2

		Lap (	6		Lap	7		Lap	8	_	Lap :	9	Į_ i	Lap 1	10		Lap 1
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos
00:17:57.924	00:03:33.562	1	00:21:31.486	00:03:34.492	1	00:25:05.978	00:03:36.751	1	00:28:42.729	00:03:45.162	1	00:32:27.891	00:03:43.852	1	00:36:11.743	00:03:45.151	1
00:18:58.034	00:03:52.523	2	00:22:50.557	00:03:47.141	2	00:26:37.698	00:03:47.982	2	00:30:25.680	00:08:16.324	2	00:38:42.004	00:04:53.052	2	00:43:35.056	00:05:04.323	2

		Lap 1	12	_	Lap 1	13
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed
00:39:56.894	00:03:44.313	1	00:43:41.207	00:03:36.841	1	00:47:18.048
00:48:39.379						

Sun	Verde Valley Gl	P: Ra	ace 10	Big UTVs	/Yo	uth 1000 I	No resti										
Cam	p Verde, AZ																
Febr	uary 05, 2023																
1000	cc Turbo																
					Lap	1		Lap:	2		Lap	3		Lap -	4		Lap 5
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos
1	Jon Froust	553	POL	00:03:08.877	1	00:03:08.877	00:03:43.732	1	00:06:52.609	00:03:35.532	1	00:10:28.141	00:03:33.331	1	00:14:01.472	00:03:33.262	1
2	Chris Cr Linny Lindstr	316	CAM	00:03:26.987	3	00:03:26.987	00:03:47.772	3	00:07:14.759	00:03:39.802	3	00:10:54.561	00:03:41.542	3	00:14:36.103	00:03:41.632	2
3	Dennis Willie	3229	CAM	00:03:33.877	4	00:03:33 877	00:03:54.162	4	00:07:28.039	00:03:51.252	4	00:11:19.291	00:03:54.602	4	00:15:13.893	00:03:56.352	3
1 7 1	Dennis wille	3223			•	00.00.00.0.											
1	Bruce St Germain	25	CAM	00:05:00.398	5		00:14:44.957	5	00:19:45.355	00:04:38.052	5	00:24:23.407	00:04:23.552	5	00:28:46.959	00:03:57.082	4

		Lap	6		Lap <sup>°</sup>	7	_	Lap	8		Lap :	9		Lap 1	10	_	Lap 1
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos
00:17:34.734	00:03:39.332	1	00:21:14.066	00:03:38.841	1	00:24:52.907	00:03:59.753	1	00:28:52.660	00:03:42.501	1	00:32:35.161	00:03:35.732	1	00:36:10.893	00:03:41.012	: 1
00:18:17.735	00:03:46.411	2	00:22:04.146	00:03:42.732	2	00:25:46.878	00:03:45.302	2	00:29:32.180	00:03:46.212	2	00:33:18.392	00:03:45.411	2	00:37:03.803	00:03:45.793	2
00:19:10.245	00:03:55.401	3	00:23:05.646	00:03:53.813	3	00:26:59.459	00:04:01.412	3	00:31:00.871	00:04:05.721	3	00:35:06.592	00:04:12.933	3	00:39:19.525	00:04:04.682	3
00:32:44.041	00:03:55.822	4	00:36:39.863	00:04:14.522	4	00:40:54.385	00:03:43.072	4	00:44:37.457								

		Lap 1	2		Lap 1	3
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed
00:39:51.905	00:03:38.291	1	00:43:30.196	00:03:45.392	1	00:47:15.588
00:40:49.596	00:03:43.951	2	00:44:33.547			
00:43:24.207	00:04:08.411	3	00:47:32.618			

Sun	Verde Valley G	P: R	ace 10	Big UTVs	/Υοι	ıth 1000 I	No resti										
Cam	p Verde, AZ																
Febr	uary 05, 2023																
RS1																	
					Lap 1	1		Lap :	2		Lap	3		Lap 4	4	_	Lap 5
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos
1	Waylon Schweizer	928	POL	00:03:48.448	1	00:03:48.448	00:04:08.822	1	00:07:57.270	00:04:20.462	1	00:12:17.732	00:04:15.012	1	00:16:32.744	00:04:13.102	1

		Lap	6	_	Lap :	7		Lap 8	8		Lap	9		Lap 1	10	_	Lap 1
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos
00:20:45.846	00:04:14.482	1	00:25:00.328	00:04:28.322	1	00:29:28.650	00:04:24.122	1	00:33:52.772	00:04:24.442	1	00:38:17.214	00:04:04.702	1	00:42:21.916	00:04:07.543	1

		Lap 1	2		Lap 1	3
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed
00:46:29.459						